REQUEST FOR LINKING TO BE REMOVED FROM PPS MEMBER



INVESTMENTS

A IMPORTANT INFORMATION

- · The PPS member number linked to the PPS Investments client number will be unlinked upon receipt of this request.
- · Please note that the unlinking will be applied as at 1 January of the financial year in which this request was received.
- The PPS member linked to the PPS Investments client number will be notified of the unlinking upon receipt of this request.

В	INFORMATION REQUIRED

Title First name and surname

Identity or passport number

Link to be removed from PPS Investments client number:

C DECLARATION

I, the undersigned, agree and declare that:

- 1. I am the PPS member linked to the PPS Investments client number indicated above, or I am either the holder or parent/guardian of the holder of the PPS Investments client number completed on this request.
- I am aware that upon receipt of the request by PPS Investments, the PPS Investments client number will be viewed as unlinked as at 1 January of the financial year in which the request was received by PPS Investments.

Signed at	on this	day of	20
Signature			

PPS Investments (Pty) Ltd, PPS Multi-Managers (Pty) Ltd, PPS Investment Administrators (Pty) Ltd and PPS Insurance Company Ltd are licensed financial services providers. Coronation Life Assurance Company Limited is registered in terms of the Long Term Insurance Act 53 of 1998 to carry on long term insurance business. PPS Management Company (RF) (Pty) Ltd is a licensed collective investment scheme manager. PPS Nominees (Pty) Ltd is an independent nominee company approved by the Financial Sector Conduct Authority.

PPS House, Boundary Terraces, 1 Mariendahl Lane, Newlands, 7700 Website: www.ppsinvestments.co.za Email: clientservices@ppsinvestments.co.za